RECORDS EN SALLE

(au 31 Aolit 2023)

RECORDS EN SALLE  EVEIL ATHLE FEMIVIES

40m

50m
Longueur
Poids
Triathlon
Quad Bond
Medecine Ball

RECORDS EN SALLE

MORRONE Fabiola
BERING Aurélia
MOUNIER Camille
LEROY Alice
RANGUIN Leanne
RANGUIN Leanne
BRUN Kate

POUSSINES FEMMES

50m

50m Haies
Longueur
Poids
Triathlon

RECORDS EN SALLE

ROZAS Johanna
ABDALLAH Rania
BERING Aurélia
ROZAS Johanna
ROZAS Johanna

BENJAMINES FEMMES

50m

50m Haies (65)
1000m
Longueur
Hauteur

Poids (2kg)
Triathlon
Tétrathlon

Triple Saut BELROSE Julicia

Perche

NSAKA Jenny

BELROSE Julicia
BELROSE Julicia
ROZAS Johanna
ROZAS Johanna
ROZAS Johanna
ROZAS Johanna
ROZAS Johanna

KOMVOS Julia

9m83

7’4

8”4

2m76
5m72
83 pts
7mo04
5m79

7”5
9”0
3m72
10m00
93 pts

770
8”26
349”29
4m75
1m34
11mo06
118pts
1800pts

28.01.23

2m20

16.03.08
11.03.03
13.03.05
13.03.11
13.03.11
13.03.11

12.03.17
16.03.19
13.03.05
12.03.17
12.03.17

24.01.04
12.03.23
09.01.22
24.03.19
02.03.19
24.03.19
24.03.19
02.03.19

12.02.23

Viry Chatillon
Viry Chatillon
Viry Chatillon
Viry Chatillon
Viry Chatillon
Viry Chatillon

Viry Chatillon
Viry Chatillon
Viry Chatillon
Viry Chatillon
Viry Chatillon

Viry Chatillon
Viry Chatillon
Viry Chatillon
Viry Chatillon
Eaubonne

Viry Chatillon
Viry Chatillon
Eaubonne

Viry Chatillon
Viry-Chatillon

Triathlon

RECORDSENSALLE  EVEIL ATHLE HOMIMES

40m

50m
Longueur
Poids
Triathlon
Quad Bond
Medecine Ball
Parcours Dyn

RECORDS EN SALLE

GERBAUT Nolan

GENEVIEVE ANASTASIE Paul

MAHIEU Victor
MAHIEU Victor
CHAKSOUKANE Mickael
GERBAUT Nolan

GENEVIEVE ANASTASIE Adrien

BORDIER Lenzo

POUSSINS HOMMES

50m

50m Haies
Longueur
Poids (2kg)
Triathlon
Init Perche

RECORDS EN SALLE

GERBAUT Nolan
MAHIEU Victor
MAHIEU Victor
FRANCIQUE Cliff
BULEUX Nolan
YHUEL Ethan

BENJAMINS HOMMES

50m

50m Haies (65)
50m Haies (76)
1000m
Longueur
Hauteur

Triple saut
Poids (3kg)

CHAKSOUKANE Mickael

Tetrathlon
50m Haies (84)

LANCETTE Grégory
THOMASSET Benjamin
MAHIEU Victor
THOMASSET Benjamin
MAHIEU Victor
MONTMAUR Rudi
ANANI Nicolas
PERESSE Noham

THOMASSET Benjamin

ONDELE-MOUAMBOLI Isther

97pts

6”4
8”4
3m28
8m34
91 pts
8mo03
5m10
40”8

6”8
8”7
4m13
8m57
80 pts
2m75

6720
8726
8”65
3’08702
4m98
1m46
12m72
10m86
08.03.15
1836pts
8729

20.03.22
13.03.11
03.04.05
03.04.05
13.03.11
23.04.22
16.03.08
20.03.23

Viry Chatillon
Viry Chatillon
Palaiseau

Palaiseau

Viry Chatillon
Viry Chatillon
Viry Chatillon
Viry Chatillon

20.03.23
18.03.07
18.03.07
15.03.09
16.03.19
23.04.22

Viry Chatillon
Viry Chatillon
Viry Chatillon
Palaiseau

Viry Chatillon
Viry Chatillon

13.03.99
15.03.15
13.12.08
15.03.15
01.02.09
24.01.04

Viry Chatillon
Eaubonne
Viry Chatillon
Eaubonne
Viry Chatillon
Viry Chatillon
20.10.85 Paris Insep
20.01.02 Viry Chatillon
Viry Chatillon

15.03.15 Eaubonne
12.03.22 Viry Chatillon



RECORDS EN SALLE  MINIVES FEMIVIES

50m

50m Haies (76)
1000m
Longueur
Triple saut
Hauteur

Poids (3kg)
Triathlon
Pentathlon
3000m Marche

RECORDS EN SALLE

50m

60m

50m Haies (76)
50m Haies (84)
60m Haies (76)
200m

400m

600m

800m
Longueur
Triple saut
Hauteur
Perche

Poids (3kg)
Triathlon
Pentathlon

RECORDS EN SALLE

SERY Prescillia

FOSTHER KATTA Margareth
FOSTHER KATTA Margareth
SERY Prescillia

BERING Aurelia

FOSTHER KATTA Anne Suzanna
SERY Prescillia

SERY Prescillia

FOSTHER KATTA Anne Suzanna
KADARBI Soheila

ADETTES FEMME

FOUFOUEZIGA Patricia
FOUFOUEZIGA Patricia
FOSTHER KATTA Margareth
CELESTIN Harmonie
FOSTHER KATTA Margareth
BOCHEREL Ophélie
LACROIX Ambre

BADAOUI Bouchra
BONNAMY Chloé

FOSTHER KATTA Margareth
DAGO Adeline

TESSIA KUYO Armelle
LABORDE Alice
TOURANCHE Delphine
BERING Aurélia

FOSTHER KATTA Margareth

JUNIORS FEMMES

50m

FOUFOUEZIGA Patricia

6’85
8”700
3’38748
4m98
10mO05
1m57
9Im99
107pts
2593pts
21’07’65

6746
7”30
7777
8”723
8”799
25”83
62797
1’47’35
2’30725
5m28
11m46
1m68
2m00
13m75
64pts
3126pts

6”46

13.03.16
13.03.16
16.03.16
16.03.16
22.11.09
17.03.13
07.02.16
16.03.16
17.03.13
12.03.23

--89

--89

03.12.06
15.12.12
04.02.18
05.03.06
11.02.18
11.03.01
01.02.14
03.02.18
12.12.10
12.01.97
05.12.15
--88

12.12.10
21.01.17

--89

Viry Chatillon
Viry Chatillon
Eaubonne
Eaubonne
Viry Chatillon
Eaubonne
Viry Chatillon
Eaubonne
Eaubonne
Viry Chatillon

RECORDS EN SALLE

Viry Chatillon
Viry Chatillon
Paris
Eaubonne
Eaubonne
Eaubonne
Eaubonne
Eaubonne
Eaubonne
Paris Insep Hauteur
Viry Chatillon

Viry Chatillon

Eaubonne

RECORDS EN SALLE  MINIMES HOMMES

50m
50m Haies (84)
60m Haies (84)

LANCETTE Grégory
CABANTOUS Julien
CAMUS Dimitri

200m KORBENDAU Kirian
1000m THOMASSET Benjamin
Longueur CLEREMBOT Jonathan
Triple Saut ANANI Nicolas
Hauteur CLEREMBOT Jonathan
Perche KOMVOS Mathias
Poids (4kg) PERESSE Noham
Triathlon LEMAIRE Bastien

LEMAIRE Bastien
KOMVOS Mathias

Pentahlon Long
Pentathlon Perche

ADETS HOMME

50m URBINO Yannick
60m URBINO Yannick
50m Haies (91) ANANI Nicolas
60m Haies (91) ANANI Nicolas

200m CHAKSOUKANE Mickael
300m DEMOULIN Steven
400m LEMAIRE Adrien
800m VAN RENSBERGEN Sam
1000m CHAKSOUKANE Mickael
Longueur CHAKSOUKANE Mickael
Triple Saut ANANI Nicolas
CHEDEVILLE Arthur 1m85
Perche CHAKSOUKANE Mickael
Poids (5kg) VIOL Christophe
Triathlon RENAUD Mathias
Heptathlon CHAKSOUKANE Mickael

RECORDS EN SALLE __ JUNIORS HOMMES

50m URBINO Yannick

6”20
7724
11720
24769
2’41722
5m58
12m72
1m70
2m90
12m66
100pts
2627 pts
2256 pts

6706
6796
6778
7799
23”45
44”26
53799
2’33799
2’5342
6m45
12m72
20.11.10
3m80
15m42
72pts
4551pts

5”6

13.03.99
27.11.10
09.03.03
19.12.09
26.03.17
17.03.02
20.10.85
18.01.03
01.03.20
13.12.03
08.03.15
15.03.15
29.12.20

02.02.97
08.02.97
18.01.89
--89
22.12.18
30.11.02
12.02.23
21.12.13
20.01.19
19.01.19
20.10.85
Eaubonne
02.02.19
28.01.91
27.11.21
19.01.19

17.12.97

Viry Chatillon
Viry Chatillon
Eaubonne
Eaubonne
Val Reuil
Eaubonne
Paris Insep
Viry Chatillon
Eaubonne
Viry Chatillon
Viry Chatillon
Eaubonne
Eaubonne

Bordeaux
Lievin
Paris

Paris
Eaubonne
Viry Chatillon
Eaubonne
Eaubonne
Eaubonne
Eaubonne
Paris Insep

Rennes

Paris

Viry Chatillon
Eaubonne

Viry Chatillon



60m

200m

400m

800m

50m Haies(84)
60m Haies(84)
Longueur
Triple saut
Hauteur
Perche

Poids (4kg)
Pentathlon

RECORDS EN SALLE

FOUFOUEZIGA Patricia
MONTOULIEU Anne Lise
FOSTHER KATTA Margareth
FADE Angeéle

VIGNY Jeannine

VIGNY Jeannine
MONTOULIEU Anne Lise
DAGO Adeline

7”30
25722
5873
213”11
7’3
8’51
5m92
11m92

FOSTHER KATTA Anne Suzanna 1m79

GIANFERMI Elisa

2m40

FOSTHER KATTA Anne Suzanna 8m53
FOSTHER KATTA Anne Suzanna 3646 pts

ESPOIRS FEMMES

50m

60m

200m

400m

800m

50m Haies (84)
60m Haies (84)
Longueur
Triple saut
Hauteur
Perche

Poids (4kg)
Pentathlon
1500m

FOUFOUEZIGA Patricia
FOUFOUEZIGA Patricia
MORANDAIS Sylvanie24”'78
MORANDAIS Sylvanie55”'27
FADE Angeéle

VIGNY Jeannine

VIGNY Jeannine
MONTOULIEU Anne Lise
JOSSE Victoria

6”746
7726
05.02.99
09.03.01
213”11
7’36
8”51
6m21
13m63

FOSTHER KATTA Anne Suzanna 1m79

GIANFERMI Elisa
M’BOUP Nafi
VILLEFAYOT Véronique
DE VAUBOREL Mathilde

RECORDS EN SALLE  SENIORS FEMMES

50m
60m

FOUFOUEZIGA Patricia
FOUFOUEZIGA Patricia

2m52
13m66
3626 pts
5’17’85

6”46
7”26

--89
--84

22.01.20
12.06.96
--88

21.02.88
--84

27.02.11
21.01.17
05.01.19
21.01.17
04.02.17

--89
17.02.91

18.02.96
--88
21.02.88
--87
26.02.22
21.01.17
17.12.22
26.02.00
--94
28.11.19

--89
17.02.91

Eaubonne
Eaubonne

Miramas

Paris Insep 400m

Lievin
Eaubonne
Eaubonne
Viry Chatillon
Eaubonne
Rennes

Lievin
200m
400m

Paris Insep 800m

Lievin
Miramas
Eaubonne
Miramas

Paris Insep Hauteur

Eaubonne

Lievin

60m
200m
300m

INGRASSIA Rémy

800m

1000m

1500m

50m Haies (99)
60m Haies (99)
Longueur
Triple saut
Hauteur
Perche

Poids (6kg)
Heptathlon

RECORDS EN SALLE

URBINO Yannick
INGRASSIA Rémy
DEMOULIN Steven
49”40
THOMASSET Benjamin
LEMAIRE Bastien
LEGROS Louis

NOE Marc

NOE Marc

GUEZILLE Stéphane
ANANI Nicolas
CHEDEVILLE Arthur
CHAKSOUKANE Mickael
LEMAIRE Bastien
CHAKSOUKANE Mickael

ESPOIRS HOMMES

50m URBINO Yannick
60m POGNON Ronald
COULIBALY Toumany 21”32
INGRASSIA Remy 49”40
THOMASSET Benjamin 1’5814
1000m DEVELAY Hadrien
50m Haies (1.06) NOE Marc
60m Haies (1.06) MARTINOT LAGARDE Pascal
400m Haies CABANTOUS Julien
Longueur DEPINDRAY Frédéric
Triple saut MARIE SAINTE Stevens
FOSTHER KATTA Paul 2m05
Perche CHAKSOUKHANE Mickael
Poids (7kg) BERTOGAL Bruno
Pentathlon VILLEFAYOT Stéphane 3288 pts
Heptathlon CHALSOUKHANE Mickael
1500m JAMBOU Nicolas

RECORDS EN SALLE  SENIORS HOMIMES

50m
60m

POGNON Ronald
POGNON Ronald

6780
22”68
4426
11.02.17
1’54’43
2’4916
4’23747
6”64
777
7m40
14m13
2mo01
3m90
11m69
4611 pts

5”76
6765
16.12.10
11.02.17
21.11.21
2’48’34
6764
7”53
54714
7m46
15m54
19.01.13
4m30
10m98
13.12.97
4727 pts
4.16.67

5767
6”45

27.02.99
28.01.17
30.11.02
Nantes
09.02.20
21.01.18
28.01.17
12.03.72
05.03.72 Grenoble
--89 -

13.12.90 Viry Chatillon
23.12.12 Mayenne
19.01.20
05.01.19
18.01.20

Nogent S/O
Eaubonne
Viry Chatillon

Eaubonne
Eaubonne
Eaubonne
Grenoble

Eaubonne
Viry Chatillon
Eaubonne

18.02.01
28.02.04
Eaubonne

Lievin
Lievin

Nantes
Eaubonne
29.01.12
12.03.72
16.02.13
04.02.16 Nantes
.-83 -
24.02.08
Hirson
11.12.22 Paris
12.12.10 Viry Chatillon
Viry Chatillon

06.01.22 Eaubonne
21.01.28 Eaubonne

Eaubonne
Grenoble
Aubiére

Paris

19.02.05 Lievin
13.02.05 Karlsruhe



200m

400m

800m

50m Haies (84)
60m Haies (84)
Longueur
Triple saut
Hauteur
Perche

Poids (4kg)
Pentathlon
Heptathlon

RECORDS EN SALLE

50m

60m

200m

50m Haies (84)
60m Haies (84)
3000m Marche
5000m Marche
800m

Hauteur
Longueur
Poids
Pentathlon
Perche

400m

DESROSES Anais
MORANDAIS Sylvanie
CHABERGE Isabelle
GIRARD Patricia

GIRARD Patricia

CADINOT AUBERT Caroline

2399
5434
2’12710
6”799
8”07
6m22

FOSTHER KATTA Anne Suzanna 14m20

FOSTHER KATTA Anne Suzanna

LABORDE Alice
M’BOUP Nafi
VILLEFAYOT Véronique
MALPEL Carole

MASTERS FEMME

GNAHORE Marie
GIRARD Patricia
GIRARD Patricia
GIRARD Patricia
GIRARD Patricia
AYALA Marie Cécile
FANTA Diane
AIGLE Antigonie
AIGLE Antigonie
AIGLE Antigonie
AIGLE Antigonie
AIGLE Antigonie
KOMVOS Ludivine
KOMVOS Ludivine

1m79
2m00
13m66
3743 pts
3656 pts

7”32
7”48
24’28
6799
8”707
1949”4
32’5117
2’3988
1m42
5m08
8m17
2659pts
2m22
6884

30.01.16
02.03.03
--86

20.02.09
13.02.09
04.02.99
11.03.23
21.01.17
05.12.15
26.02.00
--93

14.01.91

06.01.19
07.02.09
11.02.09
20.02.09
13.02.09
14.12.13
11.02.12
16.03.19
29.03.19
16.03.19
11.01.20
16.03.19
27.11.21
12.11.22

Val Reuil
Aubiere

Paris Bercy
Paris Bercy
Lievin
Albuquerque
Eaubonne
Viry Chatillon
Paris Insep

Paris

Viry Chatillon
Eaubonne
Lievin

Paris Bercy
Paris Bercy
Viry Chatillon
Viry Chatillon
Lievin

Torun

Lievin
Eaubonne
Lievin

Viry Chatillon
Eaubonne

200m

300m

400m

800m

1000m

1500m

50m Haies (1.06)
60m Haies (1.06)
400m Haies
Longueur

Triple saut
Hauteur

Perche

Poids (7kg)
Pentathlon
Heptathlon
3000m

RECORDS EN SALLE

50m

60m

200m

1500m
Longueur
5000m Marche
3000m Marche
400m

800m

1000m

60m Haies
Perche
Hauteur

Poids
Heptathlon

DJHONE Leslie
DJHONE Leslie
COULIBALY Toumany
ANCELY Jean Luc
DEVELAY Hadrien
ANCELY Jean Luc
DENIS Sébastien
MARTINOT LAGARDE Pascal
BERTOGAL Bruno
CASQUETTE Arnaud
TAILLEPIERRE Karl
FOSTHER KATTA Paul
PINEAU Gérard
SENNEVILLE Jacky
DENIS Sébastien
DENIS Sébastien
DELVER Geoffrey

MASTERS HOMME

MORNET Gregory
MORNET Gregory
COULIBALY Toumany
MELEZAN Rodolphe
MELEZAN Rodolphe
THIERRY Bertrand
THIERRY Bertrand
COULIBALY Toumany
BIORET Anthony
MUFFRAGI Nicolas
MUFFRAGI Nicolas
MUFFRAGI Nicolas
MUFFRAGI Nicolas
BIORET Anthony
MUFFRAGI Nicolas

21723
32”81
47’22
1’554
2’4641
3'56"'7
6”750
7”45
52”44
7m74
17m12
2m05
5m30
11m92
3725 pts
5442 pts
8’55702

6”717
7”10
22”703
520”56
5m25
26’59’67
16’1845
47”75
224”50
3’'16"'57
11”710
3m20
1m50
8m28
2795pts

10.02.06
03.03.06
22.02.15
01.02.75
27.01.13
25.01.76
26.02.05
01.02.14
21.02.15
02.02.05
07.03.09
19.01.13
--85

04.02.12
09.01.94
--93

02.02.19

25.02.23
15.02.23
22.01.23
21.12.13
21.02.14
30.11.02
26.03.09
04.02.23
16.03.19
09.12.18
09.12.18
09.12.18
08.12.18
04.12.21
09.12.18

Eaubonne
Lievin
Aubiére
Eaubonne
Lievin
Mondeville
Aubiére
Samara
Turin
Hirson
Paris Insep
Eaubonne
Pantin

Eaubonne

Mondeville
Lievin
Eaubonne
Eaubonne
Eaubonne
Viry Chatillon
Anconne
Eaubonne
Lievin

Paris

Paris

Paris

Paris

Viry Chatill
Paris



